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Intel® Xeon® Processor 5600 Series § E5606

Status

Launch ate
Processor Number
# of Cores

# of Threads
Clok Spoat!
Intel® Smart Cache
Intel® QPI Speed
#of QP Links

In:

Instruction Set Extensions

Embedded Options Available

Recommended Customer Price

Launched

Q1'11

E5606

4

4

2.13 GHz

8 MB

4.8 GT/s

64 -bit

SSE4.2

No

32 nm

80 W

0.750V-1.350V

Memory Specifications

Max Memory Size (dependent on memory type)

Memory Types

# of Memory Channels
MedMemonBandwidty
Physical Address Extensions

ECC Memory Supported

288 GB

DDR3-800/1066

25.6 GB/s

40-bit
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Advanced Technologies

Intel® Hyper-Threading Technology 1 No

Intel® Virtualization Technology (VT-x) 1

Intel® Virtualization Technology for Directed 1/0

- “
Intel® Trusted Execution Technology L
AES New Instructions L
Intel® 64 “
\dle States

Enhanced Intal SpeeaStep® Technology L
Intel® Demand Based Switching L
Thermal Monitoring Technologies No

Execute Disable Bit

Intel® VT-x with Extended Page Tables (EPT) ]

“Announced” SKUs are not yet available. Please referto the Launch Date for market availability.
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The Recommended Customer Price (“RCP”") is pricing guidance for Intel products. Prices are for direct Intel customersand are subject to change without notice. Taxes and shipping, etc. notincluded.
Prices may vary for other package types and shipment quantities, and special promotional arrangementsmay apply. Listingof these RCP does not constitute a formal pricing offer from Inte. Please work

with your appropriate Intel representative to obtain a formal price quotation.

"Intel classifications" consistof Export Control Classification Numbers (ECCN) and Harmonized Tariff Schedule (HTS) numbers. Any use made of Intel classifications are without recourse to Inteland shall

not be construed as a representation or warranty regarding the proper ECCN or HTS. Yourcompany may be the exporter of record, and as such, your company is responsible for determining the correct

classification of any item at the time of export.

Intel processor numbers are not a measure of performance . Processornumbers differentiate features within each processor family, not across different processor families. See http://www. intel. com/content/

www/us/en/ processors/processor-numbers. html for details.

Hyper-Threading Technology (HT Technology) requires a computer system with an Inte® processor supportingHT Technologyand an HT Technologyenabled chipset, BIOS and operating system.
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