👯 Intel® Xeon®	tel® Xeon® Processor 5000 Sequence)	Intel® Year® Breeses		
	2.13 GHz, 4.80 GT/s		or 5600 Series 🕨	E5606
CIFICATIONS	SPECIFICATIONS			
sentials	Essentials			
mory Specifications			I sugging the st	
bhics Specifications	Status		Launched	
ansion Options	Launch Date		Q1'11	
kage Specifications	Processor Number		E5606	
dvanced Technologies	# of Cores		4	
MPATIBLE PRODUCTS	# of Threads		4	
DRDERING / SSPECS / TEPPINGS	Clock Speed		2.13 GHz	
	Intel® Smart Cache		8 MB	
	Intel® QPI Speed		4.8 GT/s	
	# of QPI Links		2	
	Instruction Set	64-bit		
	Instruction Set Extensions			
	Embedded Options Available	2	No	
	Lithography		32 nm	
	Max TDP		80 W	
	VID Voltage Range		0.750V-1.350V	
	Recommended Customer Price			
	Memory Specifications			
	Max Memory Size (dependent	on memory type)	288 GB	
	Memory Types		DDR3-800/1066	
	# of Memory Channels		3	
	Max Memory Bandwidth		25.6 GB/s	
	Physical Address Extensions		40-bit	
	ECC Memory Supported	9		

4/4/2013 3:19:16 PM

Advanced Technologies		
Intel® Hyper-Threading Technology	0	No
Intel® Virtualization Technology (VT-x)		
Intel® Virtualization Technology for Directed I/O	9	
Intel® Trusted Execution Technology	0	
AES New Instructions	0	
Intel® 64	0	
Idle States		
Enhanced Intel SpeedStep® Technology	0	
Intel® Demand Based Switching	2	
Thermal Monitoring Technologies		No
Execute Disable Bit		
Intel® VT-x with Extended Page Tables (EPT)		

COMPARE FULL SPECIFICATIONS

- Add to Compare
- Compare Now (0)

QUICK LINKS

- Products formerly Westmere-
- Download Datasheet
- Search Distributors
- Software Downloads
- Support Overview

PCN/MDDS Information

SLC2N 909213: PCN | MDDS 909764: PCN | MDDS

"Announced" SKUs are not yet available. Please refer to the Launch Date for market availability.

The Recommended Customer Price ("RCP") is pricing guidance for Intel products. Prices are for direct Intel customers and are subject to change without notice. Taxes and shipping, etc. not included. Prices may vary for other package types and shipment quantities, and special promotional arrangementsmay apply. Listing of these RCP does not constitute a formal pricing offer from Intel. Please work with your appropriate Intel representative to obtain a formal price quotation.

"Intel classifications" consist of Export Control Classification Numbers (ECCN) and Harmonized Tariff Schedule (HTS) numbers. Any use made of Intel classifications are without recourse to Intel and shall not be construed as a representation or warranty regarding the proper ECCN or HTS. Your company may be the exporter of record, and as such, your company is responsible for determining the correct classification of any item at the time of export.

Intel processor numbers are not a measure of performance. Processor numbers differentiate features within each processor family, not across different processor families. See http://www.intel.com/content/ www/us/en/processors/processor-numbers.html for details.

Hyper-Threading Technology (HT Technology) requires a computer system with an Inte® processor supporting HT Technology and HT Technology enabled chipset, BIOS and operating system.

http://ark.intel.com/products/52583/Intel-Xeon-Processor-E5606-8M-Cache-2_13-GHz-4_80-GTs-Intel-QPI

4/4/2013 3:19:16 PM

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for CPU - Central Processing Units category:

Click to view products by Intel manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

AT80612003090AAS LBWJ B4860NSE7QUMD NPIXP2855AB-S-LA88 IVPX7225-RTM-1 96MPI5-2.9-6M10T 2SC4646D-AN SMBV1061LT1G 2SC4646E-AN 2SJ268-DL-E CP80617003981AHS LBTQ MATXM-CORE-411-HTSNK TEC0193BPF TND516SS-TL-E BGSF 1717MN26 E6327 D8086-2 LF80538GF0282M-S-L8VY CM8063401293902S R1A4 CM8063501521302S R1B8 CM8066201919901 SR2L0 CM8066201928505 SR2HT CPH5855-TL-E CM8063501293200S R1A0 AV8063801129600S R10F EMS36-02-2H-MDT EMM04-MDT NG80386DX33 NHIXP432AC NK80530MZ866256S-L7XH P1021NXE2HFB R0K5ML001SS00BR LC87F2608A LC87FBK08A PRIXP425BC PRIXP423BB CM8066201921712S R2LF CM8064601467102S R152 CM8063501375800S R1AX CM8063501293506S R1A2 CM8063401293802S R1A3 CM8062107185405S R0KM LC87F0G08A CM8067702867061S R374 PB-8SMB COMX-300-HSP RTM-ATCA-7360 96MPI7-3.4-8M11T CM8066002023801S R2J1 96MPP-2.3-3M10T 96MPI7-3.4-8M11T1 96MPXE-2.0-15M20T